Format for acknowledgement of receipt of copies of documents

office at (is to acknowledge that (Name of the (Address) has submitted cop Electricity Authority in respect of (
Details of	of the transmission scheme)	
(a) (b) (c) A cop	Newspaper publications of the scheme. Maps showing the details of selected lines. Justification of the selection of the route app of the route alignment duly stamped is respectively.	alignment.
(Transmi	nission Company) in token of having receive	ed the same.
	(Name a	nd designation of the receiving Officer)
Dated:		
Copy to:		
Ministry of	Secretary (PG) of Power Shakti Bhawan	

Mup

TRANSMISSION DEVELOPER NAME NAME OF LINE SCHEDULE OF ANGLE POINTS (Route 1/2/3)

		Angle of Deviation (in degree) with Left/Right direction	Type of Tower	Section Length (m)	Cumulative - Length (m)	GPS Co- ordinates (in degree)		Details of Village				Crossing Details	
	Angle Point No.					Latitude	Longitude	Village Name in Toposheet	Village Name in Gazette	Village Name in Newspaper	Tehsil	District	National/ State Highwa Transmission line crossi Railway crossing Forest/ WL sanctuary River crossing Etc
			Total Ro	oute Length									



Sample Format for Affidavit



INDIA NON JUDICIAL Government of Uttarakhand

e-Stamp

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-UK53024696460823T

08-Nov-2021 05:14 PM

NONACC (SV)/ uk1280804/ PUROLA/ UK-UT

SUBIN-UKUK128080410313371824504T

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

Article 19 Certificate or other Document

AFFIDAVIT

0 (Zero)

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

(One Hundred only)



स्टाम्प वैण्डर ततसील परोला



AFFIDAVIT

I, Sanjay Kumar Singh son of Sh. Sukarm Pal Singh Resident of Wkunj Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Village Bainol, Post Office Mori, Tehsil Mori district Uttarkashi-249128 (UK) aged 54 Years being the authorized Signatory of "SJVN Limited" having project site office at SJVN Limited, 60 MW Naitwar Mori Hydro Electric Project, Vidyut Bhawan, Village- Bainol, PO- Mori, Distt. -Uttarkashi-249128, Uttarakhand and registered Corporate Office at Corporate Headquarter, Shakti Sadan, Shanan, Shimla-171006 (HP), India, do hereby solemnly affirm and state under:

> Chief General Manager-HOF SJVN LIMITED Naitwar-Mori HEP

Bainol, Tehsil-Mori, Uttarkashi, Uttarakhand - 249128

Statutory Alert:



SJVN Limited has published a public notice for the transmission scheme named "Transmission System for evacuation of Power from 60 MW Naitwar Mori Hydro Electric Project of SJVN Limited" with following details.

The details of transmission scheme and Publication details are as under:

- 1. Details of Transmission Scheme.
 - a. Name of the transmission scheme: Transmission System for evacuation of Power from 60 MW Naitwar Mori Hydro Electric Project of SJVN Limited.
 - ➤ Naitwar Mori HEP switchyard (in Uttarakhand) Pooling station near Snail (in Himachal Pradesh) 220 kV Double Circuit Line with Zebra Conductor (Length-40 km approx.).
 - b. Scope/Works covered under the scheme: Construction of 220 kV Double Circuit Transmission Line from switchyard of 60 MW Naitwar Mori HEP at Bainol to Pooling station near Snail.

2. Publication Details

a. Gazette of India

Gazette of India	Language	Language in Public Notice Published	Date of Publication	Edition in which published
Weekly Gazette No.36	Hindi & English	Hindi & English	04.09.2021	Part-IV

Newspapers

Uttarakhand State

Name Language of Language in Date of Edition in of Newspaper **Public Notice** Publication which Newspaper Published published Rashtriva Hindi Hindi 27.07.2021 Dehradun Sahara Dainik Jagran Hindi Hindi 27.07.2021 Dehradun Hindustan English English 27.07.2021 New Delhi/ Times Uttarakhand

m

Chief General Manager-HOP SJVN LIMITED Naitwar-Mori HEP Bainol, Tehsil-Mori, Uttarkashi, Uttarakhand - 249128

ii. Himachal Pradesh

Name of Newspaper	Language of Newspaper	Language in Public Notice Published	Date of Publication	Edition in which published
Himachal Dastak	Hindi	Hindi	27.07.2021	Shimla
Dainik Bhaskar	Hindi	Hindi	27.07.2021	Shimla
The Times of India	English	English	27.07.2021	Chandigarh, Mohali, Panchkula, Patiala, Ambala

I hereby declare that, we have not received any objection, observation/representation within two months from the date of Publication in the official gazette of Government of India (No. 36, Part-IV, New Delhi, Saturday, September 04-September 10, 2021) and from the date of publication in the Newspaper Publication as mentioned above.

It is certified that the content of the publication in Hindi languages is the true translation of the publication in English language in the local newspaper publication dated 27.07.2021and in official gazette of Government of India (No.36, Part-IV, New Delhi, Saturday, September 04-September 10, 2021). The names of village are same in both Hindi & English Language publication of the public notice.

It is also declared that the transmission lines covered under the above transmission scheme willpass only through, over, around and between the willages mentioned in the Gazette publication and Newspaper publication.

anjay Kumar Singh

Chief General Manager-HO
SJVN LIMITED

Authorization Mori HEP
Bainol, Tehsil-Mori, Strankashy,
Uttarakhand - 249128

Mus

Undertaking regarding Payment

	, resident of, being the authorized signatory ofhaving its registered address at do here by solemnly er:
pertaining to authorize company) for con-	would be incurred in publication of notification in Gazette of India ration under Section 164 of the Electricity Act, 2003 to(name of struction of(name of the overhead transmission line), by M/s(name of company) to Ministry of Power(MoP), if
Place:	Signature:
Date:	Name of the authorized personal:
	Designation of the authorized person:

*(to be submitted on official letter head)

Mus

*(to be submitted on official letter head)

Undertaking regarding GIB

		f, being the authorized signatory of gistered address at do here by solemnly		
68(1		or Prior approval of Govt. of India under section of the following dedicated overhead line(s) under cheme):		
	Name of the overhead line(s)			
n	narked in the map which is part of the or	d not fall in the GIB potential zone (or priority zone) der of the Hon'ble Supreme Court order dated 9 regarding GIB (Great Indian Bustard) case.		
2.				
(i)	The route of above overhead line (or some portion of the route of above overhead line would fall in the GIB potential zone (or priority zone) marked in the map which is part of the order of the Hon'ble Supreme Court order dated 19.04.2021, in the petition No.838 of 2019 regarding GIB (Great Indian Bustard) case.			
(ii)	regard to undergrounding of the abov diverters, as the case may be as per t	the directions of the Hon'ble Supreme Court, with e overhead transmission line and / or fixing of bird he Hon'ble Supreme Court Order dated 19.04.2021 mittee constituted by the Hon'ble Supreme Court in accordingly.		
(Stri	ke off the para, which are not applica	able)		
	Place:	Signature:		
	Date:	Name of the authorized personal: Designation of the authorized person:		

My